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RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOI]NT TOR THE YEAR ENDED 3 I.O] 19

'lb IOB - SB A/c (Pri.cipal) 74

By Tuirion lrees (M.Ed.)
ByNd Ircreae in crednorc

54403.74 lo lnstiluloOpemiin8 Exp

33673 S.Mdhustrsy Lorn ftpaid
12.00 S.Muthtrsanry advance, Kror

To Aag Collegeof

5320000.00 To,,\dee IliglErS@ School
To Aasee Nhe.y & Pri'nary

24231600 To C$h In Hand-l o cuB cuftnr a/c
To IOB , SB A/c (Prircipd)

MA.KALIAMMAI, COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,

INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOIJNT FOR TIIE YE R ENDED 3 I.03.I9,

349110563

12.00

5320000.00
2260000.00

To Advenisement ExpeNcs
To Arnualday & Funclion Erp

To Conpui€r Mainienarco

To Qudtion Piper E{pens6

To Telcphone & Mobile Chrges

ll25.00

6362.30

68195.00

?1083.00
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